FORM He. 959-SATISFACTION OF LIEN.			COPYRIGHT 1868 BTEVENS.NES	S LAW FUE. CO., POPTLANC. CR STOCK
certain lien dated	aimant, 1 J	TS, That the undersigned in the undersigned in the second of the second	nt/microfilm/recept	and declares that that TONAL CLUB, INC
(indicate which) of theCo. Lien Doc	ket Rec	ords ofKLAMA	ГН	County, Oregon.
GABRIELLA ROZSOGAN (Lot 25, B Tract 1184)	lock 32	2 Oregon Shores S	ubdivision - Un	it 2,
Æ				
16.		•	·	
has been, together with the account or debu In construing this instrument and w IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the un is a corporation, it has caused its name to h its board of directors.	henever : dersigned be signed	the context so requires I has caused these pre and seal affixed by its	sents to be duly exe officers, duly autho	cuted; if the undersigned prized thereto by order of
DATED: June 24	<u>19.97</u>	ORESON SH	ORES RECREMIION	AL CLUB, INC.
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate sect.) (If the invitee who signs above is a corporation,		Rosalyn	. Johnston (Off	ice Manager)
use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) STATE OF OREGON,	} es.	STATE OF OREGON) 55.
County of	County of KLAMATH June 24 This instrument wes scknowledged befors me on June 24 1997, by Rosalyn S. Johnston Office Manager			
		of OREGON SHO	RES RECREATION	L CLUB, INC.
Notary Public for	Oregon	Notary Public for Orac	PS (OFFICIAL SEAL () CRISTINA FLOGERZI () NOTARY PUBLIC - (293341) ()
(SEAL) My commission expires:		My commission expire		COMMISSION NO. 059963 () AMERICALEXPIRES DEC. D5. 2000 ()
Satisfaction of Lien			STATE OF UN County of 1 certily	Lee.
OREGON SHORES RECREATIONAL			8th day of	July
Lien Claimant vs.		(SPACE REDERVED FOR	nese 21108	or as fee/file/instru-
GABRIELLA ROZSOGAN		RECORDER'S USE.)	Record ofCou	reception No.40622, nty Lien Docket
Lien Debtor				my hand and seal of
AFTIR RECORDING RETURN TO Gabriella Rozsogan-Szarka	17	5 00		Letsch, Co. Clerk
Akos Szarka P. O. Box 42036-106 Phoenix, AZ 85080-2036	Fee: \$	5.00	By Kattler	Leputy
